
                                                       Village of Orland Park RFQ Summary

                                                                                       (Confidential until Award)

                                                                       RFQ #15-026

Project Title: COMPREHENSIVE SANITARY SEWER SYSTEM EVALUATION PROJECT

   RFQ Issued:  Monday, September 21, 2015                        Submittal Deadline:  Monday, October 5, 2015

                                                          Consultants' price proposals/cost estimates are attached.

# Consultant

1 Baxter & Woodman, Inc.
Tara Orbon, Client Liaison

torbon@baxterwoodman.com
Mokena, IL

2 Hey and Associates, Inc.
Jeffrey A. Wickenkamp
volo@heyassoc.com

Chicago, IL

3 Horner & Shifrin, Inc.
Linda R. Hopkins, V.P., Director of Business Operations

LHopkins@HornerShifrin.com
St. Louis, MO

4 HR Green, Inc.
Scott Creech, Senior Project Manager

screech@hrgreen.com
New Lenox, IL

5 RJN Group, Inc.
Zachary Matyja, P.E.

zmatyja@rjngroup.com
Wheaton, IL

6 Strand Associates, Inc.
Mike Waldron, P.E.

mike.waldron@strand.com
Joliet, IL

7 V3 Companies of Illinois Ltd.
Gregory V. Wolterstorff, Director

gwolterstorff@v3co.com
Woodridge, IL

                      SOQs are subject to review for completeness, accuracy and compliance with all terms and conditions of the RFQ specifications.

                              Prepared by : Cynthia Pietrucha, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park 
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